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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22.6ºC 68%12:00

End 22.1ºC 73%12:12

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 8 Fábio Barbosa Clube Desportivo Feirense 107 24:00:38 09:41 [100] 214 Km 06:44

2 12 Cristiana Ferreira Individual 98 23:47:09 10:18 [17] 196 Km 07:17

3 10 Pedro Pinho Clube Desportivo Feirense 88 23:56:07 10:25 [9] 176 Km 08:10

4 15 João de Oliveira Machado Individual 81 23:41:39 09:36 [1] 162 Km 08:47

5 9 Liliana Cardoso Clube Desportivo Feirense 79 24:00:17 10:19 [16] 158 Km 09:07

6 16 Paulo Jorge António Martins Ferreira Individual 75 24:03:36 09:29 [2] 150 Km 09:37

7 19 Carlos Fernandes Individual 71 23:44:12 12:19 [1] 142 Km 10:02

8 5 Hélder Melo ACPortalegre/UTSM 67 24:12:20 11:36 [1] 134 Km 10:50

9 7 Ivan Silva Caldas S Jorge SC 66 22:58:28 09:52 [1] 132 Km 10:27

10 20 José Antônio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 64 24:03:37 12:37 [1] 128 Km 11:17

11 23 MIKE Ferreira Run & Fun 62 24:02:57 10:42 [1] 124 Km 11:38

12 24 Maria Manuela Matos Picarote Franco Vila Running 62 24:04:06 11:42 [1] 124 Km 11:39

13 22 Luis Morais Javalis100limites 61 23:49:43 11:44 [2] 122 Km 11:43

14 6 Ricardo Lento Boavistatrail 60 23:44:57 11:42 [1] 120 Km 11:52

15 17 Pedro Oliveira Individual 40 22:42:06 11:43 [1] 80 Km 17:02

16 13 Antonio Andión Rivadulla Individual 39 07:53:05 10:48 [1] 78 Km 06:04

17 21 Monica Morais Javalis100limites 38 23:49:44 12:26 [1] 76 Km 18:49

18 14 Isaac Ruben do Nascimento Costa Individual 36 09:19:42 11:11 [5] 72 Km 07:46

19 18 Antonio  Pinto Individual 30 05:52:31 09:02 [2] 60 Km 05:53

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 14-Sep-2023 09:33
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 12 Cristiana Ferreira Individual 98 23:47:09 10:18 [17] 196 Km 07:17

2 21 Monica Morais Javalis100limites 38 23:49:44 12:26 [1] 76 Km 18:49

Senior Masculino
1 8 Fábio Barbosa Clube Desportivo Feirense 107 24:00:38 09:41 [100] 214 Km 06:44

2 5 Hélder Melo ACPortalegre/UTSM 67 24:12:20 11:36 [1] 134 Km 10:50

Veterana F40
1 9 Liliana Cardoso Clube Desportivo Feirense 79 24:00:17 10:19 [16] 158 Km 09:07

2 24 Maria Manuela Matos Picarote Franco Vila Running 62 24:04:06 11:42 [1] 124 Km 11:39

Veterano M40
1 10 Pedro Pinho Clube Desportivo Feirense 88 23:56:07 10:25 [9] 176 Km 08:10

2 15 João de Oliveira Machado Individual 81 23:41:39 09:36 [1] 162 Km 08:47

3 16 Paulo Jorge António Martins Ferreira Individual 75 24:03:36 09:29 [2] 150 Km 09:37

4 7 Ivan Silva Caldas S Jorge SC 66 22:58:28 09:52 [1] 132 Km 10:27

5 23 MIKE Ferreira Run & Fun 62 24:02:57 10:42 [1] 124 Km 11:38

6 6 Ricardo Lento Boavistatrail 60 23:44:57 11:42 [1] 120 Km 11:52

7 17 Pedro Oliveira Individual 40 22:42:06 11:43 [1] 80 Km 17:02

8 13 Antonio Andión Rivadulla Individual 39 07:53:05 10:48 [1] 78 Km 06:04

9 14 Isaac Ruben do Nascimento Costa Individual 36 09:19:42 11:11 [5] 72 Km 07:46

Veterano M50
1 19 Carlos Fernandes Individual 71 23:44:12 12:19 [1] 142 Km 10:02

2 20 José Antônio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 64 24:03:37 12:37 [1] 128 Km 11:17

3 22 Luis Morais Javalis100limites 61 23:49:43 11:44 [2] 122 Km 11:43

4 18 Antonio  Pinto Individual 30 05:52:31 09:02 [2] 60 Km 05:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 23.4ºC 64%12:00

End 22.1ºC 73%12:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 14-Sep-2023 09:31
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24H ESTAFETAS LAP 2 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

22.6ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

MIX

1 Feirense casa mia 157 23:35:01 314 Km

127 Jorge Queirós 48 00:00 96 Km

128 Paulo Jorge Oliveira 45 00:00 90 Km

126 João Moreira 45 00:00 90 Km

125 Monica Oliveira 19 00:00 38 Km

2 Bravos e Bravitas 154 22:58:19 308 Km

108 rui miguel silva teixeira 40 00:00 80 Km

107 Hugo Teixeira 30 00:00 60 Km

105 Antonio Correia 40 00:00 80 Km

106 Hugo Ferreira 44 00:00 88 Km

3 Clube Desportivo Feirense 151 23:35:03 302 Km

124 Rolando Paulo 37 00:00 74 Km

122 Adriano Matias 39 00:00 78 Km

123 André Batista 38 00:00 76 Km

11 Antonio Amorim 37 00:00 74 Km

4 Team OKAPI 133 23:35:06 266 Km

129 Carlos Costa 36 00:00 72 Km

131 Nuno Mariz 35 00:00 70 Km

132 Vitor Varandas 36 00:00 72 Km

130 João Amaral 26 00:00 52 Km

5 atrás dos prémios finisher... 123 24:00:10 246 Km

104 Tiago Figueiredo 26 00:00 52 Km

102 Helder Oliveira 39 00:00 78 Km

101 Sara Cristina Conceição 33 00:00 66 Km

103 Pedro Santos 25 00:00 50 Km

6 C.D.C São Martinho da Gândara 121 23:57:40 242 Km

109 Bruno Barge 31 00:00 62 Km

110 Cláudio Castro 30 00:00 60 Km

111 Filipe Esteves 28 00:00 56 Km

112 João Ferreira 32 00:00 64 Km

7 CAL/PERNETAS 2 54 22:30:24 108 Km

117 Bruno Pinho 13 00:00 26 Km

119 Joel Santos 17 00:00 34 Km

120 Leandro Araújo 11 00:00 22 Km

118 Filipe Fontes 13 00:00 26 Km

8 CAL/PERNETAS 1 28 22:30:24 56 Km

114 Dora Dias 2 00:01 4 Km

113 Ana Almeida 11 00:00 22 Km

115 Teresa  Tavares 11 00:00 22 Km

116 Serafim Sousa 4 00:00 8 Km

12:00 68%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 10-Sep-2023 12:33



3H

24Horas de P
Feira, PT

09-September-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15.6ºC 88%16:00

End 20ºC 76%19:15

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 232 Pedro Bastos PNB 22 03:00:09 07:55 [6] 44 Km 04:06

2 233 João Sousa PNB/RS bikes 22 03:03:33 08:11 [17] 44 Km 04:10

3 224 Luís Manuel Trigo Individual 21 03:03:45 08:23 [8] 42 Km 04:23

4 213 Domingos Ferreira Guisande Trail Running 20 03:06:28 08:49 [4] 40 Km 04:40

5 210 Tomé Filipe dos Santos Rodrigues CDC Macieira de Cambra 20 03:08:23 09:00 [8] 40 Km 04:43

6 226 Márcio Melo NS Trail Team 20 03:09:08 08:43 [6] 40 Km 04:44

7 218 Ricardo Silva Caldas S Jorge SC 19 03:00:52 08:44 [11] 38 Km 04:46

8 220 Bruno Silva Individual 19 03:01:45 09:14 [16] 38 Km 04:47

9 201 Filipe Quelhas ACPortalegre/UTSM 19 03:06:14 08:47 [1] 38 Km 04:54

10 214 Rui Lopes Guisande Trail Running 18 03:03:55 09:07 [16] 36 Km 05:07

11 223 Ricardo Vendeira Individual 17 03:00:00 09:47 [9] 34 Km 05:18

12 225 Rodrigo Nunes Individual 17 03:01:20 09:21 [9] 34 Km 05:20

13 207 Carlos Cardoso CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 17 03:02:57 08:32 [3] 34 Km 05:23

14 209 Tiago Gonçalves Vieira CCDFPJP 17 03:03:09 09:53 [1] 34 Km 05:23

15 212 Liliana Pinho Guisande Trail Running 17 03:09:40 10:40 [14] 34 Km 05:35

16 231 Jorge Rodrigues Gonçalves PAC Running Academy 16 03:03:09 11:06 [16] 32 Km 05:43

17 301 Mariline Batista Bravos e Bravitas 16 03:04:14 10:53 [9] 32 Km 05:45

18 221 Jorge Silva Individual 16 03:06:58 10:36 [8] 32 Km 05:51

19 215 Fábio Aguiar Individual 16 03:06:58 09:18 [12] 32 Km 05:51

20 236 Pedro Stuka Velha Guarda RC 16 03:06:58 10:30 [16] 32 Km 05:51

21 121 Leida Bello Individual 15 03:00:41 09:29 [2] 30 Km 06:01

22 222 Paulo Oliveira Individual 15 03:03:41 09:49 [14] 30 Km 06:07

23 234 Pedro Valente Running Espinho 14 02:39:46 09:53 [1] 28 Km 05:42

24 230 Ines Gonçalves Vieira PAC Running Academy 14 03:03:08 11:48 [3] 28 Km 06:32

25 206 Americo Gomes CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 13 02:12:10 09:49 [3] 26 Km 05:05

26 219 Rui Filipe Oliveira Ventura Individual 13 02:51:50 09:53 [1] 26 Km 06:37

27 302 Josefa Bastos Individual 13 02:58:17 11:42 [5] 26 Km 06:51

28 217 Ricardo Pereira Individual 13 03:00:57 11:13 [3] 26 Km 06:58

29 235 Manuel Couto TrepaTrilhos Trail Team 13 03:02:22 11:27 [1] 26 Km 07:01

30 211 Sandra Ferreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 13 03:02:23 11:30 [1] 26 Km 07:01

31 228 Carlos Couto Outlaw Runners 13 03:15:08 13:26 [3] 26 Km 07:30

32 203 Alvaro Novo CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 12 02:05:06 09:02 [3] 24 Km 05:13

33 216 Mário Baptista Individual 12 02:55:35 10:29 [3] 24 Km 07:19

34 202 Hélder Silva Bravos e Bravitas 12 03:14:38 10:51 [1] 24 Km 08:07

35 229 Sterling Bolivar Outlaw Runners 11 03:12:25 15:25 [1] 22 Km 08:45

36 227 Erika Darcilia Outlaw Runners 11 03:15:08 15:26 [1] 22 Km 08:52

37 208 Lucidio Dias CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 10 03:04:42 10:55 [1] 20 Km 09:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 10-Sep-2023 12:06
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 121 Leida Bello Individual 15 03:00:41 09:29 [2] 30 Km 06:01

2 230 Ines Gonçalves Vieira PAC Running Academy 14 03:03:08 11:48 [3] 28 Km 06:32

Senior Masculino
1 233 João Sousa PNB/RS bikes 22 03:03:33 08:11 [17] 44 Km 04:10

2 210 Tomé Filipe dos Santos Rodrigues CDC Macieira de Cambra 20 03:08:23 09:00 [8] 40 Km 04:43

3 218 Ricardo Silva Caldas S Jorge SC 19 03:00:52 08:44 [11] 38 Km 04:46

4 209 Tiago Gonçalves Vieira CCDFPJP 17 03:03:09 09:53 [1] 34 Km 05:23

5 215 Fábio Aguiar Individual 16 03:06:58 09:18 [12] 32 Km 05:51

6 234 Pedro Valente Running Espinho 14 02:39:46 09:53 [1] 28 Km 05:42

7 219 Rui Filipe Oliveira Ventura Individual 13 02:51:50 09:53 [1] 26 Km 06:37

8 217 Ricardo Pereira Individual 13 03:00:57 11:13 [3] 26 Km 06:58

9 203 Alvaro Novo CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 12 02:05:06 09:02 [3] 24 Km 05:13

10 216 Mário Baptista Individual 12 02:55:35 10:29 [3] 24 Km 07:19

Veterana F40
1 212 Liliana Pinho Guisande Trail Running 17 03:09:40 10:40 [14] 34 Km 05:35

2 301 Mariline Batista Bravos e Bravitas 16 03:04:14 10:53 [9] 32 Km 05:45

3 302 Josefa Bastos Individual 13 02:58:17 11:42 [5] 26 Km 06:51

4 227 Erika Darcilia Outlaw Runners 11 03:15:08 15:26 [1] 22 Km 08:52

Veterana F50
1 211 Sandra Ferreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 13 03:02:23 11:30 [1] 26 Km 07:01

Veterano M40
1 232 Pedro Bastos PNB 22 03:00:09 07:55 [6] 44 Km 04:06

2 213 Domingos Ferreira Guisande Trail Running 20 03:06:28 08:49 [4] 40 Km 04:40

3 226 Márcio Melo NS Trail Team 20 03:09:08 08:43 [6] 40 Km 04:44

4 220 Bruno Silva Individual 19 03:01:45 09:14 [16] 38 Km 04:47

5 201 Filipe Quelhas ACPortalegre/UTSM 19 03:06:14 08:47 [1] 38 Km 04:54

6 214 Rui Lopes Guisande Trail Running 18 03:03:55 09:07 [16] 36 Km 05:07

7 223 Ricardo Vendeira Individual 17 03:00:00 09:47 [9] 34 Km 05:18

8 221 Jorge Silva Individual 16 03:06:58 10:36 [8] 32 Km 05:51

9 236 Pedro Stuka Velha Guarda RC 16 03:06:58 10:30 [16] 32 Km 05:51

10 222 Paulo Oliveira Individual 15 03:03:41 09:49 [14] 30 Km 06:07

11 228 Carlos Couto Outlaw Runners 13 03:15:08 13:26 [3] 26 Km 07:30

12 202 Hélder Silva Bravos e Bravitas 12 03:14:38 10:51 [1] 24 Km 08:07

13 229 Sterling Bolivar Outlaw Runners 11 03:12:25 15:25 [1] 22 Km 08:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22.3ºC 73%16:00

End 21.4ºC 78%19:15

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 10-Sep-2023 12:07
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Veterano M50
1 224 Luís Manuel Trigo Individual 21 03:03:45 08:23 [8] 42 Km 04:23

2 207 Carlos Cardoso CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 17 03:02:57 08:32 [3] 34 Km 05:23

3 206 Americo Gomes CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 13 02:12:10 09:49 [3] 26 Km 05:05

4 235 Manuel Couto TrepaTrilhos Trail Team 13 03:02:22 11:27 [1] 26 Km 07:01

Veterano M60
1 225 Rodrigo Nunes Individual 17 03:01:20 09:21 [9] 34 Km 05:20

2 231 Jorge Rodrigues Gonçalves PAC Running Academy 16 03:03:09 11:06 [16] 32 Km 05:43

3 208 Lucidio Dias CAL - Clube Atletismo de Lamas 10 03:04:42 10:55 [1] 20 Km 09:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 10-Sep-2023 12:07


